 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DA-DAMESROCKET
Park and Street Luminaires
Images for the product family and options:
Description:  Pole-mounted LED street luminaire
Light distribution: direct
Optical system: lenses, tempered glass diffuser, impact resistant
Housing: aluminium

Operating temperature range, °C: ta -40...+40 (J001-J002, J007-J008, J012 ta -25...+40)
Installation:  With two screws on Ø60mm horizontal or vertical pole, on the wall (mounting bracket to be ordered separately). Adjustable
installation angles: on horizontal pole: +/- 15 degrees, on vertical pole: +/- 15 degrees. Screw terminal, 3x1x2.5mm2
Environment:  Outdoor
Application:
Parking area, public space, street
Photocell PCA switches lighting fixtures ON or OFF, at the same time it can be mounted into IP protected light fitting serving as a standalone
solution. The built-in photo-sensor records the brightness of the surroundings and switches the connected lighting fixtures on at dusk and of
again at dawn. Technical data: IP65- dust and waterproof, 35 lux, 1:05 ratio. For more information see the option list.
Date of issue:  2024-07-18 ▪ IcLighting LTD  ▪  info@iclighting.co.uk ▪ www.iclighting.co.uk
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET   TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Product  Length,  Width,  Height,  Luminaire  System  System
CRI  CCT*,  Weight,
power*,  efficacy*,  mm  mm  mm  output*, lm  K  kg  W  lm/W
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-13W-30-IP66  525  205  102  1840  12,5  147  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-15W-30-IP66  525  205  102  2172  15,1  144  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-17W-30-IP66  525  205  102  2514  18,8  134  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-20W-30-IP66  525  205  102  2818  21,4  132  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-22W-30-IP66  525  205  102  3140  24  131  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-26W-30-IP66  525  205  102  3106  27,9  111  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-24W-30-IP66  525  205  102  3680  23,9  154  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-29W-30-IP66  525  205  102  4345  28,9  150  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-34W-30-IP66  525  205  102  5028  35,5  142  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-39W-30-IP66  525  205  102  5635  40,9  138  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-44W-30-IP66  525  205  102  6279  46,4  135  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-52W-30-IP66  525  205  102  6212  51,7  120  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-36W-30-IP66  525  250  102  5520  35,8  154  70+  3000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-43W-30-IP66  525  250  102  6517  43,3  151  70+  3000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-51W-30-IP66  525  250  102  7542  51  148  70+  3000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-59W-30-IP66  525  250  102  8453  58,6  144  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-67W-30-IP66  525  250  102  9419  66,5  142  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-78W-30-IP66  525  250  102  9317  78,3  119  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-48W-30-IP66  625  288  102  7360  48,3  152  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-58W-30-IP66  625  288  102  8689  57,7  151  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-68W-30-IP66  625  288  102  10056  68  148  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-77W-30-IP66  625  288  102  11271  77,3  146  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-88W-30-IP66  625  288  102  12559  87,7  143  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-103W-30-
IP66
625  288  102  14283  103,3  138  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-72W-30-IP66  625  288  102  11040  71,6  154  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-87W-30-IP66  625  288  102  13034  86,6  151  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-101W-30-
IP66
625  288  102  15085  100,9  150  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-116W-30-
IP66
625  288  102  16906  116  146  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-132W-30-
IP66
625  288  102  18838  131,6  143  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-95W-30-IP66  776  320  102  14721  94,5  156  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-114W-30-
IP66
776  320  102  17379  114,2  152  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-135W-30-IP66  776  320  102  20113  134,5  150  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-155W-30-
IP66
776  320  102  22541  154,7  146  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-176W-30-
IP66
776  320  102  25118  175,5  143  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-13W-40-IP66  525  205  102  1897  12,5  152  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-15W-40-IP66  525  205  102  2233  15,1  148  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-17W-40-IP66  525  205  102  2582  18,8  137  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-20W-40-IP66  525  205  102  2892  21,4  135  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-22W-40-IP66  525  205  102  3223  24  134  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-26W-40-IP66  525  205  102  3667  27,9  131  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-24W-40-IP66  525  205  102  3793  23,9  159  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-29W-40-IP66  525  205  102  4466  28,9  155  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-34W-40-IP66  525  205  102  5163  35,5  145  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-39W-40-IP66  525  205  102  5785  40,9  141  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-44W-40-IP66  525  205  102  6446  46,4  139  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-52W-40-IP66  525  205  102  7335  51,7  142  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-36W-40-IP66  525  250  102  5690  35,8  159  70+  4000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-43W-40-IP66  525  250  102  6700  43,3  155  70+  4000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-51W-40-IP66  525  250  102  7745  51  152  70+  4000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-59W-40-IP66  525  250  102  8677  58,6  148  70+  4000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-67W-40-IP66  525  250  102  9669  66,5  145  70+  4000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-78W-40-IP66  525  250  102  11002  78,3  141  70+  4000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-48W-40-IP66  625  288  102  7586  48,3  157  70+  4000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-58W-40-IP66  625  288  102  8933  57,7  155  70+  4000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-68W-40-IP66  625  288  102  10327  68  152  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-77W-40-IP66  625  288  102  11569  77,3  150  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-88W-40-IP66  625  288  102  12892  87,7  147  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-103W-40-
IP66
625  288  102  14669  103,3  142  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-72W-40-IP66  625  288  102  11379  71,6  159  70+  4000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-87W-40-IP66  625  288  102  13399  86,6  155  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-101W-40-
IP66
625  288  102  15490  100,9  154  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-116W-40-
IP66
625  288  102  17354  116  150  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-132W-40-
IP66
625  288  102  19338  131,6  147  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-95W-40-IP66  776  320  102  15173  94,5  161  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-114W-40-
IP66
776  320  102  17866  114,2  156  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-135W-40-IP66  776  320  102  20653  134,5  154  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-155W-40-
IP66
776  320  102  23138  154,7  150  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-176W-40-

DA-DAMESROCKET-525-67W-30-IP66  525  250  102  9636  66,5  145  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-78W-30-IP66  525  250  102  9532  78,3  122  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-48W-30-IP66  625  288  102  7530  48,3  156  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-58W-30-IP66  625  288  102  8889  57,7  154  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-68W-30-IP66  625  288  102  10288  68  151  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-77W-30-IP66  625  288  102  11530  77,3  149  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-88W-30-IP66  625  288  102  12848  87,7  146  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-103W-30-
IP66
625  288  102  14611  103,3  141  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-72W-30-IP66  625  288  102  11294  71,6  158  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-87W-30-IP66  625  288  102  13334  86,6  154  70+  3000  7,3
Date of issue:  2024-07-18 ▪ IcLighting LTD  ▪  info@iclighting.co.uk ▪ www.iclighting.co.uk
 TECHNICAL DATA SHEET    TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-101W-30-IP66  625  288  102  15431  100,9  153  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-116W-30-IP66  625  288  102  17295  116  149  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-132W-30-IP66  625  288  102  19271  131,6  146  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-95W-30-IP66  776  320  102  15059  94,5  159   70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-114W-30-IP66  776  320  102  17778  114,2  156   70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-135W-30-IP66  776  320  102  20575  134,5  153  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-155W-30-IP66  776  320  102  23060  154,7  149  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-176W-30-IP66  776  320  102  25695  175,5  146  70+  3000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-13W-40-IP66  525  205  102  1940  12,5  155  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-15W-40-IP66  525  205  102  2285  15,1  151  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-17W-40-IP66  525  205  102  2641  18,8  140  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-20W-40-IP66  525  205  102  2959  21,4  138   70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-22W-40-IP66  525  205  102  3297  24  137  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-26W-40-IP66  525  205  102  3752  27,9  134  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-24W-40-IP66  525  205  102  3880  23,9  162   70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-29W-40-IP66  525  205  102  4569  28,9  158   70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-34W-40-IP66  525  205  102  5282  35,5  149  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-39W-40-IP66  525  205  102  5918  40,9  145  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-44W-40-IP66  525  205  102  6594  46,4  142   70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-52W-40-IP66  525  205  102  7503  51,7  145  70+  4000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-36W-40-IP66  525  250  102  5820  35,8  163   70+  4000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-43W-40-IP66  525  250  102  6854  43,3  158   70+  4000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-51W-40-IP66  525  250  102  7923  51  155  70+  4000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-59W-40-IP66  525  250  102  8876  58,6  151  70+  4000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-67W-40-IP66  525  250  102  9891  66,5  149  70+  4000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-78W-40-IP66  525  250  102  11255  78,3  144  70+  4000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-48W-40-IP66  625  288  102  7761  48,3  161  70+  4000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-58W-40-IP66  625  288  102  9138  57,7  158   70+  4000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-68W-40-IP66  625  288  102  10564  68  155  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-77W-40-IP66  625  288  102  11835  77,3  153  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-88W-40-IP66  625  288  102  13189  87,7  150  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-103W-40-IP66  625  288  102  15007  103,3  145  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-72W-40-IP66  625  288  102  11641  71,6  163   70+  4000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-87W-40-IP66  625  288  102  13707  86,6  158   70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-101W-40-IP66  625  288  102  15846  100,9  157  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-116W-40-IP66  625  288  102  17753  116  153  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-132W-40-IP66  625  288  102  19783  131,6  150  70+  4000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-95W-40-IP66  776  320  102  15521  94,5  164  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-114W-40-IP66  776  320  102  18277  114,2  160  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-135W-40-IP66  776  320  102  21128  134,5  157  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-155W-40-IP66  776  320  102  23670  154,7  153  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-776-176W-40-IP66  776  320  102  26377  175,5  150  70+  4000  9,4
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-13W-30-IP66  525  205  102  1840  12,5  147   70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-15W-30-IP66  525  205  102  2172  15,1  144  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-17W-30-IP66  525  205  102  2514  18,8  134  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-20W-30-IP66  525  205  102  2818  21,4  132  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-22W-30-IP66  525  205  102  3140  24  131  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-26W-30-IP66  525  205  102  3106  27,9  111  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-24W-30-IP66  525  205  102  3680  23,9  154  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-29W-30-IP66  525  205  102  4345  28,9  150  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-34W-30-IP66  525  205  102  5028  35,5  142   70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-39W-30-IP66  525  205  102  5635  40,9  138   70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-44W-30-IP66  525  205  102  6279  46,4  135  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-52W-30-IP66  525  205  102  6212  51,7  120  70+  3000  3,5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-36W-30-IP66  525  250  102  5520  35,8  154  70+  3000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-43W-30-IP66  525  250  102  6517  43,3  151  70+  3000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-51W-30-IP66  525  250  102  7542  51  148  70+  3000  4,9
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-59W-30-IP66  525  250  102  8453  58,6  144  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-67W-30-IP66  525  250  102  9419  66,5  142   70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-525-78W-30-IP66  525  250  102  9317  78,3  119  70+  3000  5
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-48W-30-IP66  625  288  102  7360  48,3  152  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-58W-30-IP66  625  288  102  8689  57,7  151  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-68W-30-IP66  625  288  102  10056  68  148  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-77W-30-IP66  625  288  102  11271  77,3  146  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-88W-30-IP66  625  288  102  12559  87,7  143  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-103W-30-IP66  625  288  102  14283  103,3  138   70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-72W-30-IP66  625  288  102  11040  71,6  154  70+  3000  7,2
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-87W-30-IP66  625  288  102  13034  86,6  151  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-101W-30-IP66  625  288  102  15085  100,9  150  70+  3000  7,3
DA-DAMESROCKET-625-116W-30-IP66  625  288  102  16906  116  146  70+  3000  7,3